KNZB Winter Circuit week 3
Hooffdorp, 6-12-2020

Programmanr. 5
6-12-2020 - 14:20

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
5 Tata Lomia
6 Guusje Winkel
7 Danielle Thuijs
8 Kate Verburg

Serie 2 van 2
5 Lobke Wilmink
6 Caroline Boxman
7 Robin Spreeuw
8 Sophie Brouwer

vereniging inschrijftijd
ZPCH 47.97
ZPCH 38.52
ZPCH 39.75
ZPCH NT
ZPCH 34.67
ZPCH 33.59
ZPCH 34.00
ZPCH 36.37

200704328
200704012
200305302
200903204

200303764
200004660
200501262
200504124

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Zpch
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